Tuition & Fee Schedule 2019-20
Kindergarten - 8t Grade

The tuition and fees charged cover only a portion of the cost of educating each child. The
remaining portion comes from parish subsidy and Adopt-a-Student donations. In light of this, we
encourage every family to support the school through the spirit of stewardship which includes giving
of your fime and talent.

All fees are non-refundable.
The registration fee is due at the time of registration. The Annual fee is due by June 1, 2019. Both Fees
are non-refundable. Your child is not considered registered until all fees are paid in full.

Returning Parishioner Tuition Rates 2019-2020

K-8 Annual Tuition | Monthly Tuition Registration Annual Fee
* Fee
1 child $4,405 $400.45 $100 $200
2 children $8,150 $740.91 $100 $200
3 children $11,454 $1,041.27 $100 $200
4 children $13.656 $1,241.45 $100 $200
Returning Non-Parishioner Tuition Rates 2019-2020
K-8 Annual Tuition | Monthly Tuition Registration Annual Fee
* Fee
1 child $6,217 $565.18 $100 $200
2 children $11,502 $1,045.64 $100 $200
3 children $16,165 $1,469.55 $100 $200
4 children $19,274 $1,752.18 $100 $200
New Parishioner Family Tuition Rates 2019-2020
K-8 Annual Tuition | Monthly Tuition Registration Annual Fee
* Fee
1 child $2,202 $200.18 $100 $200
2 children $4,404 $400.36 $100 $200
New Non-Parishioner Tuition Rates 2019-2020
K-8 Annual Tuition | Monthly Tuition Registration Annual Fee
* Fee
1 child $3,108 $282.55 $100 $200
2 children $6,216 $565.09 $100 $200

* Tuition can be paid in eleven installments (July — May) through the FACTS Tuition Program.
Tuition payments made in one lump sum and paid in full will receive a 3% discount.

After School Care is available from 3-6pm for an addifional fee. Please contact the office at
(502) 863-2607 for options and details.



Tuition & Fee Schedule
Pre-School 2019 - 2020

Fees:

Registration Fee: $100.00 per child (due at the time of registration)

Registration Fee Received After Feb. 19t 2019: $200.00 (for returning students only)
Annual Fee: $200.00 per child (Due by June 1)

The registration fee is due at the time of registration. The Annual fee is due by June 1. All Fees
are non-refundable. Your child is not considered registered until all fees are paid in full.

Options for 3 Year Old PreSchool

Half Day — AM Only Full Day
2 Days (T/Th) $2,088.00 ($189.82/month) $2,536.00 ($230.55/month)
3 Days (M/W/F) $3,125.00 ($284.09/month) $3,808.00 ($346.18/month)
5 Days (M-F) - Parishioner $3,460.00 ($314.55/month) $4,573.00 ($415.73/month)
)

(
5 Days (M-F) - Non-Parishioner $4,093.00 ($372.09/month $5,261.00 ($478.27/month)

* Students must be 3 years old by Aug. 1st and potty trained.

Options for 4 Year Old PreK Program

Half Day — AM Only Full Day
2 Days (T/Th) $2,088.00 ($189.82/month) $2,536.00 ($230.55/month)
3 Days (M/W/F) $3,125.00 ($284.09/month) $3,808.00 ($346.18/month)
5 Days (M-F) - Parishioner $3,460.00 ($314.55/month) $4,573.00 ($415.73/month)

5 Days (M-F) - Non-Parishioner $4,093.00 ($372.09/month) $5,261.00 ($478.27/month)
* Student must be 4 prior to Aug. 15t to enroll in all day Pre-K.

Tuition can be paid in eleven installments (July — May) through the FACTS Tuition Program.
Tuition payments made in one lump sum and paid in full will receive a 3% discount.

After School Care is available from 3-6pm for an additional fee. Please contact the office at
(502) 863-2607 for options and details.

Who is a Parishioner?

You are considered a parishioner if you are a Catholic in good standing, have completed the parish
registration process, completed a Stewardship brochure and participate regularly in the liturgical life
of Ss. Francis and John Catholic Parish.




